38. Oliver
39. Jude
40- Jask
41. Jax
42. Henry
43. Stanley

30. Logan
31. Ben

32. Ryan
33. Lenny
34. Leo

35. William
36- Jensen
37. Matthew

Ul4 yrs
O'Reilly
Bennett
Kershaw
Brockman
Howard
Fields

014 yrs
Somers
Szekely
Harvey
Poppy
Smith
Gunthorpe
Elsam
Oliver

MAG County Open Floor & Vault Results 2025

Lincoln
Lincoln
Lincoln
Witham Hill
Witham Hill
Eclipse

Sleaford Elite
Sleaford Elite
Witham Hill
Lincoln
Sleaford Elite
Lincoln
Lincoln
Sleaford Elite

County Open Champion 2025

. Logan Somers Sleaford Elite
. Lenny Poppy Lincoln
. Leo Smith

Sleaford Elite

12.70
11.80

666
12.30
12.30
12.00

Floor SV

12.60
12.20
13.20
12.30
12.50
12.20

0-66
12.50

22.25
22.05
22.05

Floor SV J1

1.80
3.20
806
1.30
1.90
2.90

J1
1.50
2.40
2.50
1.20
1.60
3.40
000
1.90

J2 Score VaultSV J1

2.20
2.90
800
1.50
2.40
2.90

J2
1.20
2.60
3.00
1.50
1.40
3.20

210

10.70
8.75
866

10.90

10.15
9.10

Score
11.25
9.70
10.45
10.95
11.00
8.90
808
10.50

11.20
11.20

800
11.20
11.20
11.20

Vault SV
11.80
11.20
12.00
11.20
11.80
11.20

866
11.80

0.10
0.60
666
0.20
0.40
0.20

J1
0.80
0.90
0.70
0.10
0.70
0.80

1.10

J2 Total overall

0.20
0.60
8-66
0.20
0.40
0.40

J2
0.80
1.10
0.80
0.10
0.80
0.80

1.10

11.05
10.60

866
11.00
10.80
10.90

Total
11.00
10.20
11.25
11.10
11.05
10.40

808
10.70

21.75
19.35

860
21.90
20.95
20.00

overall
22.25
19.90
21.70
22.05
22.05
19.30
800
21.20

Pos
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Pos
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